PC divider

Product description

Product features

Dimensions LxH: x

Product variants

Order
number

Weight

ZARGES

46040

0.4 kg

46041

0.3 kg

46042

0.3 kg

46043

0.2 kg

46031

01 kg

46032

01 kg

ZARGES GmbH
ZargesstralRe 7

D-82362 Weilheim

Tel: +49 (0)881-687-0 WWW.zarges.com
Fax: +49 (0)881-687-0 international-

sales@zarges.de

Errors and omissions excepted.

Effective
4/19/2024

1/1




